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DRY RIVER CANYON
SEASONAL WILDLIFE CLOSURE

All entry into the closure
is Prohbited from

February 1 to August 1

Do not park along
State Highway 20
Violaters Cited

WARNING

4000

3900

3800

3
6

0
0

3
7

0
0

3800

3900

4000

4100

4200

4300

4400

4500

4100

4200

4300
44004500




